
108 78 118 77

127

90

76
95

116 108 43108

111

101
45

115

44 5229 85

51
36

126 114

1515
65

12

84
88

42
4

9999

555456117

96

117

53

93
40

12596

121121121

97

50
39

49

108108

119576

79

26 2 41

87
82
27

67

12

18 2222 23

59

14 98 10

69
100519

66

2068

13

1971

28

70

118
38

94
47100

461
60

102

58
63

73
105105

129

8

124124124124

74

112

92

3

108108108108

80

83
123107

37

123

1132
99
127

89

122

110110

25

75

103

?

129

64

120

13
28

73

105105
10
98
16

4

35

86
34

17

9

104104 81

61
91

62

131

31
30
2424242424

72

113113

33

121

21

106106

130

26

SPRINGBOK .22

7

132132132132132

# ABRA DESCRIPTION EN QU.

1 SPJ_248 LOCK WASHER DIN 6799 - 4 1

2 SPJ_243 NUT DIN 985 - M4 1

3 POL_712 WOOD CHEEK PIECE 1

4 SPJ_244 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M3 X 8 2

5 SPJ_246 BALL 3MM 1

6 SPJ_81 PIN DIN 6325 - 4H6 X 24 1

7 PRU_1 SPRING WASHER DIN 2093A - 12.5 X 6.2 X 0.7 - CK75 8

8 PRU_58 SPRING - REDUCTOR 1

9 FIN_267 CARBON FIBER COMPOSITE CYLINDER 0,5 L 1

10 GUM_1 O-RING DIN 3770 - 2.8 X 1.6 2

11 GUM_10 O-RING DIN 3770 - 3.5 X 1.5 1

12 GUM_13 O-RING DIN 3770 - 24 X 3 2

13 GUM_2 O-RING DIN 3770 - 10 X 2 2

14 GUM_2 O-RING DIN 3770 - 10 X 2 1

15 GUM_3 O-RING DIN 3770 - 17 X 1.5 2

16 GUM_30 O-RING DIN 3770 - 8 X 2 1

17 GUM_65 O-RING DIN 3770 - 19 X 2.5 1

18 GUM_7 O-RING DIN 3770 - 5.5 X 1.5 1

19 GUM_70 O-RING DIN 3770 - 5 x 1.5 2

20 GUM_71 O-RING DIN 3770 - 12 X 1 1

21 GUM_73 O-RING DIN 3770 - 13 X 2 1

22 GUM_9 O-RING DIN 3770 - 11 X 1.5 2

23 HUT_104 BARREL 0,22/600 1

24 HUT_64 BAFFLES MODERATOR CRICKET/ARGUS 5

25 PLA_34 TRIGGER 1

26 POL_12 FIRING VALVE 2

27 POL_13 RETAINER - FIRING VALVE SPRING (VENTED) 1

28 POL_15 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-350BAR 2

29 POL_531 ADJUSTER - STRIKER SPRING 5,5 6,35 1

30 POL_579 END CAP - MODERATOR - MUZZLE END UNF 1

# ABRA DESCRIPTION EN QU.

31 POL_580 SCREW MODERATOR 1

32 POL_603 BLIND PLUG 1

33 POL_613 FRONT BUTT STOCK CRII V2 1

34 POL_653 CHECK VALVE INSERT 1

35 POL_654 FILLING CHECK VALVE 1

36 POL_663 SPRINGBOK BOX 1

37 POL_664 TRIGGER ROD 1

38 POL_665 WINDING HANDLE 1

39 POL_666 SCREW LOADING 1

40 POL_667 MAGAZINE ARREST CORPS 1

41 POL_668 FEEDER ROD 1

42 POL_669 BOLT SPRING HOLDER 1

43 POL_670 FIRING PIN 1

44 POL_672 FEEDER INSERT 1

45 POL_673 CASTLE RIDER 1

46 POL_674 STRETCHING RIDER 1

47 POL_675 HANDLE SCREW 1

48 POL_676 STRIKER ARREST 6mm 1

49 POL_677 STRIKER ARREST 4mm 1

50 POL_678 FEEDER FUSE 1

51 POL_679 HAMMER 1

52 POL_680  FOLLOWER .22 1

53 POL_39 SEAR - TOP 1

54 POL_682 SEAR - BOTTOM 1

55 POL_683 INTERRUPTER 1

56 POL_684 LINK - SEAR 1

57 POL_685 COCKING LEVER 1

58 POL_686 CLUTCH PULLED THE PISTON 1

59 POL_687 PRESSURE GAUGE COVER 1

60 POL_688 BLOCK 1

# ABRA DESCRIPTION EN QU.

61 POL_689 PISTON TUBE 1

62 POL_690 PISTON 1

63 POL_691 RUBBER STOP 1

64 POL_692 FUSE 1

65 POL_693 END PLUG BODY 1

66 POL_694 REDUCER VALVE 1

67 POL_695 CYLINDER 1

68 POL_696 REDUCER INSERT 1

69 POL_697 CLUTCH AIR BLOCK 1

70 POL_698 REDUCER NUT 1

71 POL_699 REDUCER PISTON 1

72 POL_70 BODY INTERNAL - BAFFLE ALIGNMENT 1

73 POL_700 ACCESSORIES WEAVER SNIPE, SPRINGBOK 2

74 POL_701 UPPER WEAVER 1

75 POL_702 TRIGGER GUARD 1

76 POL_703 CORPS MAGAZINE .22 1

77 POL_704 MAGAZINE SUN .22 1

78 POL_705 COVER MAGAZINE 1

79 POL_706 COVER CASE 1

80 POL_708 BODY - MODERATOR 1

81 POL_709 END CAP - MODERATOR - ACTION END 1

82 POL_739 CABINET INSERT 1

83 PRU_10 SPRING RETURN TRIGGER LINK 1

84 PRU_11 SPRING 0,5x3,9x8,3x7 1

85 PRU_14 SPRING - STRIKER 1

86 PRU_2 SPRING - FIRING VALVE 1

87 PRU_34 SPRING VALVE 1

88 PRU_35 SPRING POSITIONING PIN 1

89 PRU_43 SPRING SAFETY LOCK 1

90 PRU_44 SPRING MAGAZINE ARGUS 1

# ABRA DESCRIPTION EN QU.

91 PRU_51 SPRING MODERATOR 1

92 PRU_52 SPRING BALL D=M04 L=10 1

93 PRU_53 SPRING BALL D=6 L=14 1

94 PRU_54 SPRING COCKING LEVER 1

95 PRU_56 SPRING BALL  D=M03 L=6 1

96 PRU_7 SPRING - PLATE COCKING 2

97 SPJ_1 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M3 X 12 1

98 SPJ_104 SCREW DIN 7991 M3X6 STAINLESS STEEL 2

99 SPJ_119 SCREW DIN 915 M4X8 3

100 SPJ_121 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M6 X 8 2

101 SPJ_124 CAP SCREWS DIN 7991 - M3 X 10 1

102 SPJ_126 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M4 X 8 1

103 SPJ_131 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M4 X 12 1

104 SPJ_138 PIN DIN 6325 - 2H6 X 12 2

105 SPJ_141 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M3 X 10 4

106 SPJ_252 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M3 X 8 2

107 SPJ_17 LOCK WASHER DIN 6799 - 2.3 1

108 SPJ_186 CAP SCREWS BN 93090 - M3 X 6 9

109 SPJ_26 Washer DIN 988 4x8x0,1 1

110 SPJ_24 Washer DIN 988 3x6x0,1 2

111 SPJ_197 CAP SCREWS BN 93090 - M2,5 X 5 1

112 SPJ_202 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M4 X 10 1

113 SPJ_211 SOCKET CAP SCREWS DIN 912 - M6 X 80 2

114 SPJ_216 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M8 X 10 1

115 SPJ_217 PIN DIN 6325 - 4H6 X 12 1

116 SPJ_218 PIN DIN 6325 - 4H6 X 20 1

117 SPJ_22 SPACER - SEAR 2.6 X 5 X 3 2

118 SPJ_220 SCREW BN 1206 M4X6 2

119 SPJ_26 WASHER DIN 988 - 4 X 8 X 0.1 1

120 SPJ_34 PIN DIN 6325 - 2.5H6 X 14 1

# ABRA DESCRIPTION EN QU.

121 SPJ_35 PIN DIN 6325 - 2.5H6 X 16 5

122 SPJ_40 BALL 2,5mm 3

123 SPJ_42 CLIP - AJUSTABLE TRIGGER 2

124 SPJ_72 CAP SCREWS BN 93090 - M2 X 4 4

125 SPJ_76 PIN DIN 6325 - 1.5H6 X 16 1

126 SPJ_8 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M6 X 10 1

127 SPJ_84 SET SCREW DIN 913 - M3 X 3 2

128 SPJ_9 SCREW DIN 916 M4X5 2

129 SPJ_91 CAP SCREWS DIN 7991 - M4 X 6 2

130 GUM_16 ADJUSTABLE BUTTPLATE 1

131 GUM_42 O-RING DIN 3770 - 22.5 X 2 1

132 PLA_27 BAFFLE SPACER 5

133 SPJ_245 NEEDLE BEARING 5 X 30 1


	List1
	Pohled výkresu1


